
RD25 Fine Metals Volunteers

 Thursday, October 16

Rod Barrett streetdoc5063@gmail.com 10/16/25  10:00AM 10/16/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Patrick "Beagle" Hill prhill@missouristate.edu 10/16/25  10:00AM 10/16/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Iza Bateman Iza izabtmn@gmail.com 10/16/25  10:00AM 10/16/25 2:00PM Knife Sharpening

Mike Talbot Mtalbot2@bellsouth.net 10/16/25  10:00AM 10/16/25 2:00PM Tinning

 Thursday, October 16

Jeanne Beaver Jeanne jbeaver@murraystate.edu 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jo Bennett Jo Jbenn.studio@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

greg chandler Greg  Chandler Gregchandler1769@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

James Cooper Cooper cricketsforge@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lauren Estes Lauren estesdesignsmem@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lauren Estes Lauren Estesdesignsmem@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Janae Fernandez Janae Jfernandez667108@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Tyler Frank Tyler Tyler.j.frank@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Arthur Gibson Arthur arthurgibson4@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Zachary Gideon Zach zacharytgideon@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Lori Gipson Lori loriagipson@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Adam Hawk Adam Hawk hawk@uwm.edu 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Evan Larson-Voltz Evan Larson-Voltz evanlarsonvoltz@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Jolene Miesner Jolene jolene.miesner@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Rebecca Neely Becca Neely.rebeccam@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Brad Nichols Brad Nichols bnichols@uwlax.edu 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Fred Pentony 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

DJ PRATT DJ Pratt djpratt@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Terri Sauer Terri Puttinontheflux@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Ridgely (TK) Schlemm TK Schlemm rschlemm@mindspring.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Rory Sterbenz Rory Rory.sterbenz@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Bentley Utgaard Bentley bentley.utgaard@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

James Viste James edgewiseforge@hotmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)

Michael Vognild Michael Vognild michael@heartlandcustomtooling.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Repair Tent (Fine Metals)
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mailto:Tyler.j.frank@gmail.com


RD25 Foundry Volunteers

 Thursday, October 16

First Name Last Name Preferred Name Email Start End Shift

Sarah Dorau Sarah Sedorau@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Lugar Geordan Geordan Lugar lugargeordan@yahoo.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Jami Honey Jami Honey Foo.bbq@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Sherri Jaudes Sherri Jaudés sherri@sherrijaudes.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Prairie Koziol Prairie Studiokoziol@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Charles Logan Charles charles.logan55@yahoo.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Newt Mallinoff Newt newtmalli@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Tina Neiweem Tina Tneiweem@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Gary Pergolini Gary Perk garypergolini@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Robert Rogers Mr. Rogers bobr58@bellsouth.net 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry

Talia Tax Talia Talia.tax19@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Foundry



RD25 Blacksmithing Volunteers

 Thursday, October 16

First Name Last Name Preferred Name Email Start End Shift

Michael Bondi Michael Bondi michael@michaelbondi.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Phil Brun Phil Brun phil@repairemporium.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Richard Carr Richard Carr Rcarr@mlgw.org 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Lee Lanford Lee Lanford hotmetalworks@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

JR LODICO Jim Masterson Jrlodico@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Paige Porter Paige paigeporter901@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Aidan Rhoades Aidan aidanrhoades@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

john schmidt john jschmidt@mooretech.edu 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Ian Skinner Ian ian@slossfurnaces.org 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Torc Stewart Torc Torcstewart@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

James Webber James Jameswebber95@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop

Cedar Wright Cedar hunterwright180@gmail.com 10/16/25  9:00AM 10/16/25 5:00PM Blacksmith Shop


